
LOT 2 BLOCK 14 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

316-439, LE 955-2102, 1003-1159,

HOLTON CLENITA PAMELA
130 NE LABELLE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05807-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/18/2015 DF 0.26 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

122,512
1,350
8,400

132,262
46,565
85,697

HX HB 51,411
34,286

132,262
0

132,262

1262/1636 10/04/2013 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLEVELAND HOLTON ESTA

CLENITA PAMELA COLL

1219/2368 8/17/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLENITA PAMELA HOLTON

CLEVELAND HOLTON

2026
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2014HX Base Yr

130 NE LABELLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,788 111.2300 124.58 222,749 1960 1960 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1764

BAS 30 100 30 2,055

BAS 1,734 100 1,734 118,812

FSP 60 40 24 1,645

1,824 1,788 122,512

BAS= W27 FSP= W5 S12 E5 N12$S12 BAS= W5 S6 E5 N6$ S6 W25 S24
E52 N42$.

BAS

27

12

6

25

24

52

42

FSP

5

12

5

12

BAS

5

6

5

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

1,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


